
VENDOR INDEX

Lot Colour Sex Breeding

On Account of Beckam Equine, Palmerston North.
(Box H 32, 42)

63 Bay Colt Tarzino................................Newstar Lass (AUS)
82 Bay Colt Noverre ............................................. Ruby Woo

On Account of Blandford Lodge, Matamata. (As Agent)
(Box B 49, 52 - 53)

28 Bay Filly Time Test (GB)...............Hollywood Angel (AUS)
53 Chestnut Colt Turn Me Loose..................................Miss Gucci
88 Bay Filly Armory (IRE) .............................. Semprini (AUS)

On Account of Brighthill Farm, Hamilton. (As Agent)
(Box B 60 - 68, 74 - 79)

4 Bay Colt Sword of State (AUS)...............................Duraaj
9 Bay Filly Vadamos (FR) ................................Express Call

15 Bay Colt Tarzino.............................................Forrest Red
24 Chestnut Colt Sweynesse (AUS) ..................... Hasstobemagic
25 Bay Filly Satono Aladdin (JPN) .................... Henley Road
37 Brown Colt Sword of State (AUS)............................. Ladylax
38 Bay Colt Tivaci (AUS).......................................Ladynadel
45 Bay Colt Embellish........................................... Lillet Rose
54 Bay Filly Ardrossan (AUS).......................... Miss Ipenema
64 Chestnut Filly Sweynesse (AUS) ....................Nothinglefttolose
85 Bay Colt Satono Aladdin (JPN) ..................... Sansa Stark

130 Brown Filly Proisir (AUS)...........................................Awatea
133 Bay Filly Sweynesse (AUS) ......... Beauty for Ashes (AUS)
136 Bay Colt Ardrossan (AUS)...................................Bouffant

On Account of Cambria Park, Pukekohe. (As Agent)
(Box C 21 - 22, 30 - 31)

41 Bay Colt Tarzino.............................. Lady Woodcote (GB)
51 Chestnut Filly Reliable Man (GB) ............................ Mill Duckie
58 Chestnut Filly Ribchester (IRE) .........................Miss Showtime

127 Bay Colt King of Comedy (IRE) ....................Archduchess
On Account of G. E. & L. C. Cooper, Karaka.

(Box I 23 - 24)
34 Chestnut/Grey Colt Reliable Man (GB) .............................. Kushinda
86 Brown Colt King of Comedy (IRE) ...................... Santangelo

On Account of Curraghmore, Te Awamutu. (As Agent)
(Box G 77 - 81, 86 - 91)

3 Bay Colt Super Seth (AUS) ...............Drama Series (AUS)
18 Bay Colt Sword of State (AUS).......................Goldilicious
36 Bay Colt Proisir (AUS)................La Donna E Mobile (IRE)
56 Bay Colt Savabeel (AUS) ...................... Miss Maya (AUS)
73 Bay Colt Contributer (IRE).......................Pipsqueak Rose

109 Bay Colt Circus Maximus (IRE) ................. Tighten Me Up
112 Bay Colt Sword of State (AUS)......................... Tricoteuse
125 Bay Colt Noverre ........................................ Alagant Satin
129 Bay Colt Almanzor (FR) ........................................ Artania
134 Bay Colt Sword of State (AUS)........................Bella Court
139 Bay Colt St Mark's Basilica (FR).......... Bronte Lass (AUS)



VENDOR INDEX

Lot Colour Sex Breeding

On Account of Grangewilliam Stud, Whanganui.
(Box G 43 - 45, 55 - 57)

17 Bay Filly Derryn (AUS) ..............................................Gala
27 Bay Filly Derryn (AUS) .................. Hey Pretty Katie (AUS)
55 Bay Colt Zed................................................... Miss Lizzie

105 Bay Colt Zed.......................................That Jamaican Girl
118 Bay Colt Wyndspelle......................................Vegas Wink
138 Chestnut Colt Vanbrugh (AUS)................................ Bright Kiwi

On Account of Hallmark Stud, Te Kauwhata.
(Box D 63 - 70)

23 Bay Colt Tarzino......................................Hampton's Gold
35 Bay Colt Ocean Park...................................... La Cofradia
40 Bay Colt Vadamos (FR) ................................Lady Royale
81 Bay Colt Hello Youmzain (FR) ............................... Rozala
99 Bay Colt Ocean Park..................................... Spectacular

108 Bay Colt Proisir (AUS).................................Ticket to Ride
115 Bay Colt Tivaci (AUS).................................... Two Queens
120 Bay or Brown Colt The Chosen One ............................... Whoopsie

On Account of Haunui Farm, Karaka. (As Agent)
(Box B 7 - 17, 19 - 31)

6 Bay Filly Satono Aladdin (JPN) .................. Elodina (AUS)
11 Bay Filly Churchill (IRE) .........................Final Hour (AUS)
13 Chestnut Colt Ribchester (IRE) ......................Firostefani (AUS)
29 Bay Colt Belardo (IRE) ..................................Hot As (IRE)
61 Bay Colt Tarzino................................................... Moselle
65 Bay Colt Sword of State (AUS)................. Ohio Girl (AUS)
68 Bay Filly Super Seth (AUS) ..................... O'Pristine (AUS)
76 Bay Colt Turn Me Loose.....................................Quin Bay
79 Brown Colt Proisir (AUS)......................................... Respect
80 Brown Colt Tivaci (AUS)................................Rockabyebaby
91 Bay Colt Vanbrugh (AUS)........................ Sheer Elegance
93 Bay Filly Ocean Park....................... She's Fearless (AUS)
96 Bay Colt Ace High (AUS) .......................Smash Hit (AUS)

106 Chestnut Colt Turn Me Loose.............................. The Twinkling
111 Bay Colt Armory (IRE) ..........................................Tolgarth
113 Brown Colt Proisir (AUS)....................................... Trinity Hill
114 Bay Colt Super Seth (AUS) .................... True Heart (AUS)
117 Bay Colt Circus Maximus (IRE) ................ Vaudesir (AUS)
126 Bay Colt Almanzor (FR) ................................. Amonmarie
132 Bay Filly Ribchester (IRE) ............................. Bas de Soie
140 Chestnut Colt Maurice (JPN)............................. Butter Chicken
141 Bay Colt Belardo (IRE) .........................................Cantata

On Account of HGT Bloodstock Ltd, Feilding. (As Agent)
(Box H 60 - 66)

46 Bay Colt Ilovethiscity (AUS)....................Little Rock (AUS)
48 Brown Colt Proisir (AUS)......................................... Maenad
52 Bay Filly Darci Brahma .................Miss Challenger (AUS)
57 Bay Filly Brutal.........................................Miss Sav (AUS)
75 Bay Colt Darci Brahma ...................................... Prospect



VENDOR INDEX

Lot Colour Sex Breeding

95 Bay Colt Per Incanto (USA) .................................. Siciliani
121 Brown Colt Wooded (IRE) ................Winning Weather (AUS)
On Account of Highline Thoroughbreds, Cambridge. (As Agent)

(Box I 46 - 51, 53 - 58)
16 Bay Colt Sword of State (AUS)..................... Foxy Cougar
20 Brown Colt Sweynesse (AUS) .................... Goyescas (AUS)
26 Bay Filly Satono Aladdin (JPN) ................... Here'shoping
47 Brown Filly Noverre ..........................................Love Sophia
49 Bay Filly Proisir (AUS)............................. Mail Order (GB)
70 Bay Colt Satono Aladdin (JPN) .................. Penny Whistle
94 Bay Filly Embellish.................................Shock Top (AUS)

101 Bay Filly Sword of State (AUS)............ Stellar Maccartney
104 Bay Colt Sword of State (AUS)....................... Tango Gold
135 Brown Filly Noverre ....................................... Belle's Empire
144 Bay Colt Redwood (GB)......................................Cee Bee

On Account of Jamieson Park, Mangatawhiri.
(Box G 9 - 11, 21 - 23)

30 Bay Colt Turn Me Loose.......................................... Jelina
44 Chestnut Filly Turn Me Loose..........................Landslide (USA)
71 Bay Colt Xtravagant .......................Perfect Offering (AUS)
78 Bay Colt Tarzino.................................... Refreshing (AUS)
84 Bay Filly Turn Me Loose................................. Sacrosanct
87 Bay Colt Almanzor (FR) ............................... Secret Allure

On Account of Little Avondale Stud, Masterton.
(Box D 27 - 39)

5 Bay Colt Time Test (GB)............................................ Eloa
21 Brown Filly Time Test (GB)..................... Great Expectations
31 Bay Colt Armory (IRE) .............................Jojo Roxx (AUS)
69 Bay Colt Satono Aladdin (JPN) ......... Our Girl Madi (AUS)
89 Bay Colt Time Test (GB)................................. Shandream

102 Bay Filly Per Incanto (USA) .........................Sunset Magic
110 Bay Filly Time Test (GB)........................................... Toitoi
131 Bay Colt Time Test (GB)..................................... Baradevi
137 Bay Colt Time Test (GB).................................Brah Spring
142 Bay Filly Ardrossan (AUS)................................... Carillion
143 Brown Colt Time Test (GB)................................ Catwalk Girl
145 Bay Filly Time Test (GB)................Chanel's Choice (AUS)
149 Bay Filly Tarzino......................................... Confectionery

On Account of Mangatiti Bloodstock, Palmerston North.
(As Agent)

(Box D 14 - 15, 18)
39 Bay Filly Sword of State (AUS).................. Lady of Jewels
43 Bay Filly Satono Aladdin (JPN) ...............Lake Champlain
97 Brown Colt U S Navy Flag (USA) ..............So Comely (AUS)

On Account of Pencarrow Stud, Cambridge.
(Box H 34 - 39)

33 Bay Filly Doubtland (AUS) ..........................Kintsugi Belle
50 Bay Filly Shocking (AUS) ....................... Maison Roxanne
67 Bay Filly Circus Maximus (IRE) ................Opito Bay (IRE)
72 Bay Colt Nicconi (AUS)................................... Persuasive



VENDOR INDEX

Lot Colour Sex Breeding

148 Bay Colt King of Comedy (IRE) ...................... Clear Skies
On Account of Ralph Thoroughbreds, Pukekohe. (As Agent)

(Box I 20 - 21)
60 Bay Colt Tarzino.............................................Mon Amour

103 Chestnut Colt King of Comedy (IRE) ...................... Swiss Maid
On Account of Rich Hill Stud, Matamata.

(Box C 59 - 61, 68 - 71)
2 Bay Filly Ace High (AUS) .................................Direct Star

12 Bay Filly Preferment....................................... Finecasting
19 Bay Filly Ace High (AUS) ................................ Gold Rose
22 Grey Filly Vadamos (FR) ...................................... Greyvee
32 Brown Colt Shocking (AUS) ......................................... Kiara
59 Bay Colt Vadamos (FR) ..................................Miss Thorn
90 Bay Colt Shocking (AUS) ....................Shanpanichi (AUS)

On Account of Riverdale Farm, Hamilton. (As Agent)
(Box I 52)

77 Bay Colt Hello Youmzain (FR) .............. Rebel Belle (AUS)
On Account of Seaton Park Ltd, Morrinsville.

(Box D 80 - 87)
14 Bay Colt Almanzor (FR) .........................................Foiling
98 Bay Colt Sword of State (AUS)..................... Soft Hearted

119 Brown Filly Satono Aladdin (JPN) .......................Whispering
123 Chestnut Colt Proisir (AUS)..........................................Z'Honor
128 Bay Colt Blue Point (IRE) ..................... Arrow in the Sand
146 Bay Filly Proisir (AUS)..................... Christmas Day (AUS)
147 Bay Colt Time Test (GB)..................................... City Chic
150 Bay Filly Ardrossan (AUS)..........................Cool Diamond

On Account of Westbury Stud, Karaka. (As Agent)
(Box C 33 - 35, 43 - 44)

10 Chestnut Filly All Too Hard (AUS)........ Fille Champagne (AUS)
62 Bay Colt Redwood (GB).................................... Nakyama
66 Bay Colt Redwood (GB).......................................Onestar

100 Bay Filly Per Incanto (USA) ..................Speculative (AUS)
122 Grey Colt Reliable Man (GB) ...................Wood Lane (IRE)

On Account of Westend Partnership, Cambridge.
(Box H 6 - 16)

1 Bay Colt Vadamos (FR) .................................... Daybreak
7 Bay Colt Sweynesse (AUS) ............................. Eloquence
8 Bay Colt Turn Me Loose............................... Ethics (AUS)

42 Bay Filly What's the Story............................. Lake Chalice
74 Bay Filly Sword of State (AUS)................... Polaset (AUS)
83 Bay Colt King of Comedy (IRE) ................. Sacred Delight
92 Bay Filly Darci Brahma ......................... She's a Goddess

107 Bay Colt Staphanos (JPN) .................... The White Queen
116 Bay Filly Vadamos (FR) ................................... Vandenne
124 Bay Filly The Chosen One ....................................... Zoria



STABLING INDEX

Vendor Name Box

B
HAUNUI FARM, Karaka 7-17, 19-31
BLANDFORD LODGE, Matamata 49, 52-53
BRIGHTHILL FARM, Hamilton 60-68, 74-79

C
CAMBRIA PARK, Pukekohe 21-22, 30-31
WESTBURY STUD, Karaka 33-35, 43-44
RICH HILL STUD, Matamata 59-61, 68-71

D
MANGATITI BLOODSTOCK, Palmerston North 14-15, 18
LITTLE AVONDALE STUD, Masterton 27-39
HALLMARK STUD, Te Kauwhata 63-70
SEATON PARK LTD, Morrinsville 80-87

G
JAMIESON PARK, Mangatawhiri 9-11, 21-23
GRANGEWILLIAM STUD, Whanganui 43-45, 55-57
CURRAGHMORE, Te Awamutu 77-81, 86-91

H
WESTEND PARTNERSHIP, Cambridge 6-16
BECKAM EQUINE, Palmerston North 32, 42
PENCARROW STUD, Cambridge 34-39
HGT BLOODSTOCK LTD, Feilding 60-66

I
RALPH THOROUGHBREDS, Pukekohe 20-21
G. E. & L. C. COOPER, Karaka 23-24
HIGHLINE THOROUGHBREDS, Cambridge 46-51, 53-58
RIVERDALE FARM, Hamilton 52



SIRE INDEX 
 
Ace High (AUS) 
B. f.-Direct Star ................................2 
B. f.-Gold Rose .............................19 
B. c.-Smash Hit (AUS)...................96 
All Too Hard (AUS) 
Ch. f.-Fille Champagne (AUS).......10 
Almanzor (FR) 
B. c.-Amonmarie ......................... 126 
B. c.-Artania ................................ 129 
Br. c.-Foiling ..................................14 
B. c.-Secret Allure .........................87 
Ardrossan (AUS) 
B. c.-Bouffant .............................. 136 
B. f.-Carillion ................................ 142 
B. f.-Cool Diamond ..................... 150 
B. f.-Miss Ipenema ........................54 
Armory (IRE) 
B. c.-Jojo Roxx (AUS) ....................31 
B. f.-Semprini (AUS) ......................88 
Gr. c.-Tolgarth ............................. 111 
Belardo (IRE) 
B. c.-Cantata ............................... 141 
B. c.-Hot As (IRE) ..........................29 
Blue Point (IRE) 
B. c.-Arrow in the Sand ............... 128 
Brutal 
B. f.-Miss Sav (AUS) ......................57 
Churchill (IRE) 
B. f.-Final Hour (AUS)....................11 
Circus Maximus (IRE) 
B. f.-Opito Bay (IRE) ......................67 
B. c.-Tighten Me Up .................... 109 
B. c.-Vaudesir (AUS) ................... 117 
Contributer (IRE) 
B. c.-Pipsqueak Rose ...................73 
Darci Brahma 
B. f.-Miss Challenger (AUS) ..........52 
Br. c.-Prospect ..............................75 
B. f.-She's a Goddess ...................92 
Derryn (AUS) 
B. f.-Gala .......................................17 
B. or Br. f.-Hey Pretty Katie (AUS) .27 
Doubtland (AUS) 
B. f.-Kintsugi Belle .........................33 
Embellish 
B. c.-Lillet Rose .............................45 
B. f.-Shock Top (AUS) ...................94 
Hello Youmzain (FR) 
B. c.-Rebel Belle (AUS) .................77 
B. c.-Rozala...................................81 
 

Ilovethiscity (AUS) 
B. c.-Little Rock (AUS) .................. 46 
King of Comedy (IRE) 
B. c.-Archduchess ...................... 127 
B. c.-Clear Skies ......................... 148 
B. c.-Sacred Delight ...................... 83 
Br. c.-Santangelo .......................... 86 
Ch. c.-Swiss Maid ....................... 103 
Maurice (JPN) 
Ch. c.-Butter Chicken.................. 140 
Nicconi (AUS) 
B. c.-Persuasive ............................ 72 
Noverre 
B. c.-Alagant Satin ...................... 125 
Br. f.-Belle's Empire .................... 135 
Br. f.-Love Sophia ......................... 47 
B. c.-Ruby Woo ............................. 82 
Ocean Park 
B. c.-La Cofradia ........................... 35 
B. f.-She's Fearless (AUS) ............. 93 
B. c.-Spectacular .......................... 99 
Per Incanto (USA) 
B. c.-Siciliani ................................. 95 
B. f.-Speculative (AUS) ............... 100 
B. f.-Sunset Magic ...................... 102 
Preferment 
B. f.-Finecasting ............................ 12 
Proisir (AUS) 
Br. f.-Awatea ............................... 130 
B. f.-Christmas Day (AUS) .......... 146 
B. c.-La Donna E Mobile (IRE) ...... 36 
Br. c.-Maenad ............................... 48 
B. f.-Mail Order (GB) ..................... 49 
Br. c.-Respect ............................... 79 
B. c.-Ticket to Ride ..................... 108 
Br. c.-Trinity Hill ........................... 113 
Ch. c.-Z'Honor ............................ 123 
Redwood (GB) 
B. c.-Cee Bee ............................. 144 
B. c.-Nakyama .............................. 62 
B. c.-Onestar ................................ 66 
Reliable Man (GB) 
Ch. or Gr. c.-Kushinda .................. 34 
Ch. f.-Mill Duckie ........................... 51 
Br. c.-Wood Lane (IRE) ............... 122 
Ribchester (IRE) 
B. f.-Bas de Soie ......................... 132 
Ch. c.-Firostefani (AUS) ................ 13 
Ch. f.-Miss Showtime .................... 58 
Satono Aladdin (JPN) 
B. f.-Elodina (AUS) .......................... 6 



SIRE INDEX 
 
B. f.-Henley Road ..........................25 
B. f.-Here'shoping .........................26 
B. f.-Lake Champlain ....................43 
B. c.-Our Girl Madi (AUS) ..............69 
B. c.-Penny Whistle .......................70 
B. c.-Sansa Stark ..........................85 
Br. f.-Whispering ......................... 119 
Savabeel (AUS) 
B. c.-Miss Maya (AUS) ..................56 
Shocking (AUS) 
Br. c.-Kiara ....................................32 
B. f.-Maison Roxanne ....................50 
B. c.-Shanpanichi (AUS) ...............90 
Staphanos (JPN) 
B. c.-The White Queen ................ 107 
St Mark's Basilica (FR) 
B. c.-Bronte Lass (AUS) .............. 139 
Super Seth (AUS) 
B. c.-Drama Series (AUS) ...............3 
B. f.-O'Pristine (AUS) .....................68 
B. c.-True Heart (AUS) ................ 114 
Sweynesse (AUS) 
B. f.-Beauty for Ashes (AUS) ....... 133 
B. c.-Eloquence ..............................7 
B. c.-Goyescas (AUS) ...................20 
Ch. c.-Hasstobemagic ..................24 
Ch. f.-Nothinglefttolose .................64 
Sword of State (AUS) 
B. c.-Bella Court .......................... 134 
B. c.-Duraaj .....................................4 
B. c.-Foxy Cougar .........................16 
B. c.-Goldilicious ...........................18 
Br. c.-Ladylax ................................37 
B. f.-Lady of Jewels .......................39 
B. c.-Ohio Girl (AUS) .....................65 
B. f.-Polaset (AUS) ........................74 
B. c.-Soft Hearted .........................98 
B. f.-Stellar Maccartney ............... 101 
B. c.-Tango Gold ......................... 104 
B. c.-Tricoteuse ........................... 112 
Tarzino 
B. f.-Confectionery ...................... 149 
B. c.-Forrest Red ...........................15 
B. c.-Hampton's Gold ...................23 
B. c.-Lady Woodcote (GB) ............41 
B. c.-Mon Amour ...........................60 
B. c.-Moselle .................................61 
B. c.-Newstar Lass (AUS) .............63 
B. c.-Refreshing (AUS) ..................78 
 
 

The Chosen One 
B. or Br. c.-Whoopsie.................. 120 
B. f.-Zoria .................................... 124 
Time Test (GB) 
B. c.-Baradevi ............................. 131 
B. c.-Brah Spring ........................ 137 
Br. c.-Catwalk Girl ....................... 143 
B. f.-Chanel's Choice (AUS) ........ 145 
B. c.-City Chic ............................. 147 
Br. c.-Eloa ....................................... 5 
Br. f.-Great Expectations ............... 21 
B. f.-Hollywood Angel (AUS) ......... 28 
B. c.-Shandream ........................... 89 
B. f.-Toitoi ................................... 110 
Tivaci (AUS) 
B. c.-Ladynadel............................. 38 
Br. c.-Rockabyebaby .................... 80 
B. c.-Two Queens ....................... 115 
Turn Me Loose 
B. c.-Ethics (AUS) ........................... 8 
B. c.-Jelina .................................... 30 
Ch. f.-Landslide (USA) .................. 44 
Ch. c.-Miss Gucci ......................... 53 
B. c.-Quin Bay............................... 76 
B. f.-Sacrosanct ............................ 84 
Ch. c.-The Twinkling ................... 106 
U S Navy Flag (USA) 
Br. c.-So Comely (AUS) ................ 97 
Vadamos (FR) 
B. c.-Daybreak ................................ 1 
B. f.-Express Call ............................ 9 
Gr. f.-Greyvee ............................... 22 
B. c.-Lady Royale.......................... 40 
Br. c.-Miss Thorn .......................... 59 
B. f.-Vandenne ............................ 116 
Vanbrugh (AUS) 
Ch. c.-Bright Kiwi ........................ 138 
B. c.-Sheer Elegance .................... 91 
What's the Story 
B. f.-Lake Chalice ......................... 42 
Wooded (IRE) 
Br. c.-Winning Weather (AUS)..... 121 
Wyndspelle 
B. c.-Vegas Wink ........................ 118 
Xtravagant 
B. c.-Perfect Offering (AUS) .......... 71 
Zed 
B. c.-Miss Lizzie ............................ 55 
B. c.-That Jamaican Girl ............. 105 



DAM INDEX 
 

Alagant Satin ............................... 125 
Amonmarie.................................. 126 
Archduchess ............................... 127 
Arrow in the Sand ........................ 128 
Artania ......................................... 129 
Awatea ........................................ 130 
 
Baradevi ...................................... 131 
Bas de Soie ................................. 132 
Beauty for Ashes (AUS) .............. 133 
Bella Court .................................. 134 
Belle's Empire ............................. 135 
Bouffant....................................... 136 
Brah Spring ................................. 137 
Bright Kiwi ................................... 138 
Bronte Lass (AUS) ...................... 139 
Butter Chicken ............................ 140 
 
Cantata ....................................... 141 
Carillion ....................................... 142 
Catwalk Girl ................................. 143 
Cee Bee ...................................... 144 
Chanel's Choice (AUS) ................ 145 
Christmas Day (AUS) .................. 146 
City Chic ...................................... 147 
Clear Skies .................................. 148 
Confectionery .............................. 149 
Cool Diamond ............................. 150 
 
Daybreak ......................................... 1 
Direct Star ....................................... 2 
Drama Series (AUS) ........................ 3 
Duraaj ............................................. 4 
 
Eloa ................................................. 5 
Elodina (AUS).................................. 6 
Eloquence ....................................... 7 
Ethics (AUS) .................................... 8 
Express Call .................................... 9 
 
Fille Champagne (AUS) ................ 10 
Final Hour (AUS) ........................... 11 
Finecasting ................................... 12 
Firostefani (AUS) ........................... 13 
Foiling ........................................... 14 
Forrest Red ................................... 15 
Foxy Cougar ................................. 16 
 
Gala .............................................. 17 
Goldilicious ................................... 18 
Gold Rose ..................................... 19 
Goyescas (AUS) ........................... 20 
Great Expectations........................ 21 
Greyvee ......................................... 22 
 
Hampton's Gold ............................ 23 
Hasstobemagic ............................. 24 
Henley Road ................................. 25 

Here'shoping ................................. 26 
Hey Pretty Katie (AUS) .................. 27 
Hollywood Angel (AUS) ................ 28 
Hot As (IRE) .................................. 29 
 
Jelina ............................................ 30 
Jojo Roxx (AUS) ............................ 31 
 
Kiara.............................................. 32 
Kintsugi Belle ................................ 33 
Kushinda ....................................... 34 
 
La Cofradia ................................... 35 
La Donna E Mobile (IRE) .............. 36 
Ladylax .......................................... 37 
Ladynadel ..................................... 38 
Lady of Jewels .............................. 39 
Lady Royale .................................. 40 
Lady Woodcote (GB) .................... 41 
Lake Chalice ................................. 42 
Lake Champlain ............................ 43 
Landslide (USA) ............................ 44 
Lillet Rose ..................................... 45 
Little Rock (AUS) ........................... 46 
Love Sophia .................................. 47 
 
Maenad ......................................... 48 
Mail Order (GB) ............................. 49 
Maison Roxanne ........................... 50 
Mill Duckie .................................... 51 
Miss Challenger (AUS) .................. 52 
Miss Gucci .................................... 53 
Miss Ipenema ............................... 54 
Miss Lizzie .................................... 55 
Miss Maya (AUS) .......................... 56 
Miss Sav (AUS) ............................. 57 
Miss Showtime .............................. 58 
Miss Thorn .................................... 59 
Mon Amour ................................... 60 
Moselle ......................................... 61 
 
Nakyama ....................................... 62 
Newstar Lass (AUS) ...................... 63 
Nothinglefttolose ........................... 64 
 
Ohio Girl (AUS) ............................. 65 
Onestar ......................................... 66 
Opito Bay (IRE) ............................. 67 
O'Pristine (AUS) ............................ 68 
Our Girl Madi (AUS) ...................... 69 
 
Penny Whistle ............................... 70 
Perfect Offering (AUS) .................. 71 
Persuasive .................................... 72 
Pipsqueak Rose ............................ 73 
Polaset (AUS) ............................... 74 
Prospect ....................................... 75 
 



DAM INDEX 
 

Quin Bay ....................................... 76 
 
Rebel Belle (AUS) ......................... 77 
Refreshing (AUS) .......................... 78 
Respect ......................................... 79 
Rockabyebaby .............................. 80 
Rozala ........................................... 81 
Ruby Woo ..................................... 82 
 
Sacred Delight .............................. 83 
Sacrosanct .................................... 84 
Sansa Stark ................................... 85 
Santangelo .................................... 86 
Secret Allure .................................. 87 
Semprini (AUS) ............................. 88 
Shandream ................................... 89 
Shanpanichi (AUS) ........................ 90 
Sheer Elegance ............................. 91 
She's a Goddess ........................... 92 
She's Fearless (AUS) .................... 93 
Shock Top (AUS) .......................... 94 
Siciliani .......................................... 95 
Smash Hit (AUS) ........................... 96 
So Comely (AUS) .......................... 97 
Soft Hearted .................................. 98 
Spectacular ................................... 99 
Speculative (AUS) ....................... 100 
Stellar Maccartney ...................... 101 

Sunset Magic .............................. 102 
Swiss Maid .................................. 103 
 
Tango Gold ................................. 104 
That Jamaican Girl ...................... 105 
The Twinkling .............................. 106 
The White Queen ........................ 107 
Ticket to Ride .............................. 108 
Tighten Me Up ............................ 109 
Toitoi ........................................... 110 
Tolgarth ....................................... 111 
Tricoteuse ................................... 112 
Trinity Hill..................................... 113 
True Heart (AUS) ......................... 114 
Two Queens ................................ 115 
 
Vandenne .................................... 116 
Vaudesir (AUS) ........................... 117 
Vegas Wink ................................. 118 
 
Whispering .................................. 119 
Whoopsie .................................... 120 
Winning Weather (AUS) .............. 121 
Wood Lane (IRE) ......................... 122 
 
Z'Honor ....................................... 123 
Zoria ............................................ 124 

 



SCHEMES INDEX

BOBS Eligible

f. All Too Hard-Fille Champagne..............10
f. Churchill-Final Hour.............................11
f. Brutal-Miss Sav ...................................57

c. Xtravagant-Perfect Offering ................ 71
c. St Mark's Basilica-Bronte Lass............139
c. Maurice-Butter Chicken .....................140

VOBIS Sires

f. Doubtland-Kintsugi Belle......................33
c. Ilovethiscity-Little Rock .......................46
c. Nicconi-Persuasive..............................72

c. Wooded-Winning Weather.................121
c. Blue Point-Arrow in the Sand.............128


	24NWG Vendor Index
	24NWG Stabling Index
	24NWG Sire Index
	24NWG Dam Index
	24NWG Schemes Index

